Maine Senators
129th Maine Legislature

(Source: http://legisweb1.mainelegislature.org/uploads/visual edit/129th-senate-mailing-list.xIsx)
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Note: Phone numbers are generally home numbers; "c" denotes a cellphone

Shenna Bellows
Russell Black

Catherine Breen
Michael Carpenter
Brownie Carson
Justin Chenette
Benjamin Chipman
Ned Claxton

Scott Cyrway

Paul Davis, Sr.

Susan Deschambault

G. William Diamond

James Dill
Dana Dow

Bradlee Farrin
Robert Foley

Geoffrey Gratwick
Stacey Guerin
James Hamper
Erin Herbig
Troy Jackson
Lisa Keim

Mark Lawrence
Nathan Libby
Louis Luchini
Rebecca Millett
David Miramant
Marianne Moore

Matthew Pouliot
Kimberley Rosen
Heather Sanborn
Linda Sanborn
Jeffrey Timberlake
Eloise Vitelli
David Woodsome
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Manchester
Wilton

Falmouth
Houlton
Harpswell
Saco
Portland
Auburn
Albion

Sangerville

Biddeford
Windham

Old Town
Waldboro

Norridgewock
Wells

Bangor
Glenburn
Oxford
Belfast
Allagash
Dixfield
Eliot
Lewiston
Ellsworth
South Portland
Camden
Calais

Augusta
Bucksport
Portland
Gorham
Turner
Arrowsic

N. Waterboro

645-2990
491-4667c
329-6142
532-2491
751-9076
590-3266
318-4961
576-8082
437-7787
485-1308c¢
876-4047
343-0258¢
284-3570
892-8941
650-4713c
827-3498
832-4658
446-3262c
634-3074
614-4123c
646-2409
590-2144c
947-0637
249-0472
539-4586
287-1515
436-0763
562-6023
475-4975
713-8449
664-4699
415-3770
236-4845
454-0501
952-2050c
441-9418
469-3779

754-6000
443-4660
432-5643

Shenna.Bellows@legislature.maine.gov
Russell.Black@]legislature.maine.gov

Cathy.Breen@legislature.maine.gov
Mike.Carpenter@legislature.maine.gov
Brownie.Carson@legislature.maine.gov
Justin.Chenette@legislature.maine.gov
Ben.Chipman@]legislature.maine.gov
Ned.Claxton@legislature.maine.gov
Scott.Cyrway@]legislature.maine.gov

Paul.Davis@legislature.maine.gov

Susan.Deschambault@legislature.maine.gov
William.Diamond@legislature.maine.gov

James.Dill@legislature.maine.gov
Dana.Dow(@legislature.maine.gov

Brad.Farrin@legislature.maine.gov
Robert.Foley@]legislature.maine.gov

Geoffrey.Gratwick@legislature.maine.gov
Stacey.Guerin@legislature.maine.gov
James.Hamper@]legislature.maine.gov
Erin.Herbig@legislature.maine.gov
SenatorJacksonl@gmail.com
Lisa.Keim@hotmail.com
Mark.Lawrence@legislature.maine.gov
Nathan.Libby@legislature.maine.gov
Louis.Luchini@legislature.maine.gov
Rebecca.Millett@legislature.maine.gov
David.Miramant@]legislature.maine.gov
Marianne.Moore@legislature.maine.gov

Matt.Pouliot@legislature.maine.gov
Kimberley.Rosen@legislature.maine.gov
Heather.Sanborn@legislature.maine.gov
Linda.Sanborn@]legislature.maine.gov

Jeffrey. Timberlake@legislature.maine.gov
Eloise.Vitelli@legislature.maine.gov
David. Woodsome@legislature.maine.gov



